
2025-2026  
Holiday Hours

QUESNEL ARENAS

Saturday, Dec. 20	
	 Public Skate	 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Sunday, Dec. 21	
	 Public Skate	 Cancelled

Monday, Dec. 22	
	 Adult drop-in hockey	 11 am - 1 pm
	 Adult noon skate	 12 pm - 1 pm
	 Special skate	 4 pm - 6 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 23
	 55+ Drop-in Hockey               10 am - 11:30 am	
	 Adult drop-in hockey	 11 am - 1 pm

	 Adult noon skate                           12 pm - 1 pm	
Wednesday, Dec. 24	 CLOSED at 12 pm

Thursday, Dec. 25	 CLOSED

Friday, Dec. 26	 CLOSED

Saturday, Dec. 27
	 Public skate	 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Sunday, Dec. 28	
	 Public skate	 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm
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Monday, Dec. 29
	 Adult drop-in hockey	 11 am - 1 pm
	 Adult noon skate	 12 pm - 1 pm
	 Special skate	 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Tuesday, Dec. 30
	 55+ Drop-in Hockey               10 am - 11:30 am	
	 Adult drop-in hockey	 11 am - 1 pm

	 Adult noon skate                           12 pm - 1 pm	
Wednesday, Dec. 31	 CLOSED at 12 pm

Thursday, Jan. 1	 CLOSED

Friday, Jan. 2
	 Adult drop-in hockey	 11 am - 1 pm
	 Adult noon skate	 12 pm - 1 pm
	 Public skate	 7 pm - 9 pm

Saturday, Jan. 3		
	 Public skate	 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Sunday, Jan. 4	
	 Public skate	 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm


